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Art.-No.: MCT15

remote display, LCD-plaintext, BUS-connection

>(*»GROUP

SOLUTIONS IN SAFETY + LIGHTING

TECHNICAL DATA

Colour

Mechanical rating IP
Length

Width

Height

Weight

Weight incl. Packaging
Customs tariff number

Coutry of origin

RAL 9010 (Reinweil)
20

24 mm

116 mm

116 mm

0.17 kg

0.17 kg

85389091

Germany

State: 25.02.2024 - Subject to technical changes



